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\ DISPOSE OF IT THROUGH [ A WANT AD

1 REAL ESTATE

4 FOR RENT—ROOMS 14 SITUATION WANTED—MALE
|
1| FOR SALE—EXCELLENT BUILDING|FOR RENT—FPLEASANT ROOM IN|SITUATION WTD —WINDOW WASH-
CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENTS | gite; east side Winnetka; suitable good home; close to Hubbard Woods ing; floor waxing; basements white-
- for three homes. Owner will sacri- station: gentleman only. Phone washed: wall cleaning; garden and
- t fice entire piece for quick sale, Winn. 972. 4TL6-1tc odd jobs. Phone Wil., 1971. =
G I N t EIHSEiﬁLﬂ advertisements will be charged only | Phone Winn. 517-W. 1TN55-1tp 14TN55-1te
enera 0o IEEE residents of the district from Evanston to FOR RENT—DOUELE ROOM;: ROOM - _
Glencoe inclusive whose namﬂa appear in the telephone directory, or FOR SALE—ATTRACTIVE 6 ROOM| mate if desired; gentlemen only.|SITUATION WTD. — EXPERIENCED
who are regular subscribers to either WILMETTE LIFE, WINNETKA house; slp. porch; 85 ft. frontage; Phone Winn. 513-W., 4To5-1tc gardener and all around handy man
TALK or GLENCOE NEWS. wooded lot well landscaped; excep- . wishes permanent position or work
10 cents per line in one paper. 20 cents per line in all three lional noiEhDAFHOON: clofe L0 tradw. | Ll HEHT}TE HM?{&; S GAHEﬁ:jE: byﬁ E*he rreld Ghrphﬂ‘ﬂr' Ph”??TWi?F
' : = 7' : veb-1te 8t mo. one 339-W after 6 o L. aToHho-
R'ﬂtes_;mrwl*ﬁ. MINIMUM CHARGE 350e. Average of filve words to Phone Winn. 974. aEENaSSia) durhace Hobk w0l Ber P | OROC U 6To0-1Ep
the line. No black face t.}';:lﬁ used. Hates for DIBIIIEF t:}';“ﬂ on aﬂpliﬂaliﬂn. FOR SALE _I'I".}EIE F.:A-HT S[UE, W L= | ce——————————————— H[TUA"]‘]_{_]H \‘.’AHTEI}-_E[‘&N LOOK-
Classified advertisements will be ac- mette, 8 rooms; frame; south front; | 5 FOR RENT—STORES AND ing for position as houseman; take
* Dead‘tlne fﬂr Insertlﬂns LE]]tEﬂ up to "i"-'a‘i"edneﬂdﬂ_'}r IE ﬂ'clﬂck fﬂr near tI'HﬂE.I ﬂ'l;'IE' tl'EEE; lﬂ't 4?31%1 ft. l“FFI[:‘EE . care of gﬂ-]'df"n. JL‘-]"lI‘l '.\"]Ckﬂcllil 1412
the WILMETTE LIFE or all three papers; Thursday 12 o'clock for the Owner 1224 Elmwood Ave. Phone Asbury avenue, Hubbard Woods.
WINNETKA TALK and Friday 12 o'elock for the GLENCOE NEWS. Wil. 2108. ILTN25-2tc | FOR RENT—STORE ROOMS AT 144 | o T ON WD e
; 8. W § ¥ St., Winnetka. G. F. Gonsalves. |~ : . o mm— p =
EHAERaReR TS TR I0L S WASROERS CRMRanos FOR SALE_240 ACRES OPPOSITE| prons twinmmesd & 8 N5 tfe| houseman; cook; chauffeur; color-
' golf elub on Rand road just west of 8 . ed: best of references. Address Win-
' ]}I:Hf‘lﬂiﬂﬁ'ﬂi: $500 per acre, P}_‘lﬂﬂﬂ FOR RENT — OFFICE ROOM IN netka Talk A-511.
1 REAL ESTATE 1 REAL ESTATE Wilmette 3041. 1LTN17-tic Meyer Bank Bldg. Fhone ‘Wi%m. IHT. SITUATION WANTED_WHITE MAN
i Fl o < = Py d & r} ;-};-}_ t.'.." = | I I M — iy
FOR TWO GOOD BUILDING desires position as houseman; or will
T . FOR RENT—UNFURNISHED lots at 992 Pine street opposite Winn, | - e e et do garden work. [hnne Wil. 739-M.
North Shore Homes for 3 rm. flat; newly decorated; s 0| _Heights at market price.  1T55-1tp ¢ e MR e S 14T55-1tp
) . BREUBEEL o i ion o om e s L o m  om il = :
]LE'EI one : 5 A el 2 2 = = et YN RENT — GARAGE $10 PER | g1 N r E EXP, GAR-
EVAH%:"TFJE e b Basedbnedions SRRTT T FOR RENT—HOUSES month. Phone Winn. 405. B Sadiar wasits work by dey oF BOiE
‘ $12'F"|}D (| rms., 41hlll‘t‘|‘|5-1..1 sun and EIIFI'. T rm.; new ]'II_I]"IH"; h. w. ht. 150 FOR RENT NORTH P:‘I’TAHHT{}H, 2612 6 TINDD-1tc ‘Address Winnetka Talk A-‘;gg;
, 1‘.--:3135. Lincolnw'd sec. Cash i |:m.: H‘t}n‘!uhr.:'h. *n ht', 160 Central St.: stucco lmnga}u_w; 5 rms.; | FOR RENT—GARAGE: 8 OR 4 CARS. 141 TN26-1tp
2 $1,500. e { rm. brick; baths; h. w. ht att, sun parlor; slp. porch; tile bath; H. 467 Chestnut avenue. Winn., Phone | —
12,500 6 |LI“‘5. stucco. Choice East HELI'ELH"["!'. ............. e e s o 225 W. heat: ﬁ]"t']]lil.[,’ﬂ': breakfast nook: {‘]‘J:i\'{:-]'*'-ii'l'_\’ 7348 L 8TES-1tc 15 SITUATION WANTED FEMALE
location. Easy terms, 8 rm. brick; 2 car gar.,; ;,__mul ] heated garage: May 1st possession. J S1L) . o -
’ 16,000 6 rms. brick. HW Heat. location ................. 225(  Price $115 per month. = e T~ mrteme | LADY WHO HAS BEEN CONDUCTING
¥ Gar. Near Trans. Kasy 8 rm. Col.; h. w. ht.; 2 car o ik \ 3 = : WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES a morning Kindergarten class wish-
terms. AT BRAL .o 2al }'.11 J_ CI’I]LI;L; ]JI{(_)E'} e : = es a few more children about 4 vears
19,500 10 rms. 2 baths. HW Heat. UNFURNISHED 2546 W. Railroad Avenue WANTED 10 HLHT—H.RH{.WI I:IGUSE old, Will call for and return in a
160 ft. front. Sacrifice, 6 rm. home; good Jloc. $ 150 Phone University 961, unfurnished. Must be F‘t“c,”}, ‘““"’%‘ closed car. Charges $2.50 per weekKk.
worth $£30.000. 7 rm. home: beautiful : 9TN5L-1tc ern, in gmul111£*Ighbm'hum]. lln}“:heni Phone Winn. 2032 15T55-1te
21,000 7 rms. and sun par. New sUrroundings . .....ceeo0e00 250 m-.ui~ é‘ynt'th :':r‘}.:,:]fftll or suburban f!:]:?']?;:l-
Brick Colonial. Excellent T rm. BRe JOC siviesensrveiniis 375 | FOR RENT—GLENCORE: 557 Long- portation. ith garage preferred. | qiprpyATION WANTED — STUDENT
location. 8 rm. close to lake and 1 wood ave. Very attractive well plan- Will also be interested In lm]ﬂh“ﬁ,}nﬁ free after 5 P. M. and week-ends;
WILMETTE trans. ...... e - R e S 200 ned 7 rm. modern 2 story stucco Same DX S rfm.nthﬂ .U”.u{_'”' i o will care for children and cook meals
Three houses of our last week’s § rm. home: nr. lake; 1 yr. ‘ house: 4 bed rooms: 2 baths: 2 glass- Bloeser, 410 :“3'1‘_“1.I"‘E’Fhlg‘:il,I;‘q;;,;%mjlﬁ in exxchange for room and board
list already SOLD, BUY NOW if OF SUIMINETE & v v oo enesosessss 600 ed in porches ove l‘l”l’}]n.llli.. lake: beau- Chicago. Central 6432. i LTNZ2b6-3te and small salary. Phone Sheldrake
I’ vou want the choicest offerings. If 11 rm. fine home; to Oect. 1st, tiful grounds: big trees: [mw.tn- e ———te— RENT — 0476, 15TNsG-1te
vou want to SELL YOUR HOUSE, OF L PERY oiiiesshinilsainaGs 1,000 tmthing beach; garage; rent reason- o ““‘hl,l"",!“,".,[':? A
| HEs b Taih GhDRdL, HULIDGEE & able. Phone Glencoe 210. Owner. APARTMENTS SITUATION WTD.—MIDDLE ~AGED
| SMITH, for quick sale, ]:H:[ &K HH H 2LLTN26-1tec i ; e " woman desires position as ouse-=
$ 7,000 6 rms. mah. trim., 2 car gar. @ﬂﬁﬁ%@]ﬁ If@ Eﬁl@e W ;:]i‘;_l I;.{th 1:: rH:p"Ii‘:l:?'lll_ndfu:';;:iiql;i {1L£:i]t:&t: keeper and companion: best reém._
convenient location. . . LIVE IN THE COUNTRY il i : e e ol e s A ences. Mrs. McPherson, 8 W. ak
| £500 8 rm. 50 ft. lot nr. school |556 Center St. (Ph. 254) 11.-11111:2{}5_:;1: IL| voR RENT-—2 I-II'H!;ALf'."ﬂ @ 5 ROOM lltwl'.-utt- Imﬁth_. .:‘:.{hlli;:fa_-] Mi‘lh' }}1{11&;_11. St. Chicago. Phone Superior 2992,
and markets, $2,000 cash, LLTN26-1tc and bath; 1 double car garage; run- 1603 Dpencer ave., s ;l'f;flédr 1:.; 15 LTN26-1tp
$50.00 month. : ning water; electrie light; 3 Dblocks LR S : :
9,000 7 rm. good cond., nice lotf,| FOR RENT — TWO FIVE ROOM west of Hibbard road on Winnetka 10  WANTED TO RENT “"“ﬁq SITUATION WTD.—GOOD COMPE-
garage, Sl flats close to schools and trans., 375 avenue. Phone Winn. 53b-J.. 927 Y i ” o Ci 5 tf-lﬂl; woman E|t'5ll']!35"- gen, hm\‘fl-:.: good
10,000 3 bdrms.,, all hardwd. floors, and %55 per month, Cherryv street. 2TH56-11p e : S e TR r cook; wants good wages, relerences.
HW Heat, Newly Dec., 2 car FOR SALE—Attractive and practi- i Wbl WANTED TO RENTYOUNG MJN | Addsess Mrs. E. Logan, 2453 Chest-
gar. (Good terms. cally new 6 room Dutch Colonial| FOR RENT—6 RM. ATTRACTIVE ; ?.uf'tin lE[uliu’c:w:I "l.j‘:'frrq;:lﬁ‘:l~ 1:fjrla1~:ilxt~t=s nut St, Milwaukee, Wie. _ 1o
11,500 6 rms., new., dec., 3 large frame: hot water heat; well located bungalow; ;LI.E large sunny rooms; fu?rtni:«‘h vl x;jtlr.--;--. Wiilfuhlk‘i Talk 15LTN26-1tp
- bdrms., steel beam constr. East: sound wvalue at 316,500, -':LT.T!'El.i.'ti"'r'L'l}' furnished: garage: con- 4\_’1,[]'; ed. & 285 lq.}tT-'j?,_lt{: . - —— — — -
' Beautiful 1ut,] 5 room modern stucco home, huge venient to transportation and Htf?rt.fﬂ; s — hIT[,;iTII.}hk "l.’i.-;I‘It].—lj;llﬁ?;;ﬂ{;ﬁhhhl agg-:l;
12,000 Frame; 4 bdrms.,, garage. living room, glazed porches; 3 baths; June, July, and August; May i 6= - AN sires work at home; shed, r
East side, 0il heat: double garage: large wood- sired; $150 per month. 1504 Elm- 1 HELF WANTED—MALE f.l_l':r: wet \'-‘sth:rlwﬂl _L‘EL].] for and de=
13,500 New shingle colonial; 3| ed lot in pink of shape; possession wooid Ave, Wilmette, 2LTN26-1tc liver. Phone Wil. 1351. _ _ -
l{}lrml:'-:,: t;llm pch. Near Park. now or next Fall, if ]II‘t'fi*I‘l';-{]:I W e S ER RENT_BROM JUNE 76 BEPT Chélllﬁ-{fﬂl'ﬁ 1"‘.“‘.’rﬂl'ltlff'd 15LTN24-tfc
’ <x. location, can make you an attractive deal on | FOR LNT—F M JUNK ) SEPT. 2 vrw o MEN AS - B— ——
15,000 Stucco on tile; semi-bung.| this. 7 rm. house; 4 bedrooms; 1 bath:|® ft!”,'i:‘flh;‘?'”f,f;fl‘;}i_ MEN AS DRIVERS|SITUATION WTD.—YOUNG COLORED
2 bdrms.: HW ht.; 2 car gar. HILL & STONE screened in front porch; close to all 1823 ‘Hi;nrsﬂn A6 ]""'r"iI‘.LE‘tﬂ;‘l = woman wishes general “D'I"E-{. good
Dast. 543 Lincoln Ave. Winnetka trans: very reasonable to responsible { g LN 1LTN26-2tc cook; ]"I_?rfli‘l"i.‘lli_‘l'.‘ﬁ. Address :ﬂil‘mq}t]{a
15,000 N, East. 7 rms.; 2 hath%: P Phone Winn, 1544 party. Phone Winn. “mEFELThEE . F Talk A-504. 156LT26-1tp
car gar.; cor. lot; new. dec. 1T5H5=-1tc NZb-1tc | W ANTED—MIDDLE AGED MAN FOR " - i
AN + 14 2D MAL ] Z IN PRIVATE
A sacrifice. i 21 wart % hlde: Phous Wi LAUNDRY WORK DONE 1D |
5 " - ~ - T TR i x 2 Eeneral worl 1In DIOgE. one nn. . led for and delivered: best
, 18,500 Best N. E, loc.; 4 lge bdrms.; . - " YWTTME - FOR RENT—BUNGALOW: 3 RMS.: Q7 =i : o : ? home; calle : 1 2d; b
| sun and sip. peh; Beautiful | nysv Aty HIGH 'GRADE  WELL Tnodiate. pessessidl | s%:'}.m'mﬁ?;ﬂ nue, 0P Pro: O TTNge-1te e ) cumsued. oL TNb- 2t
lot., ‘bui , : - immediate possession, 5. gy a50-J. h .
T L x 2 uilt house; 6 cosy rooms with sun s ‘ o —_— e
21,500 8 rm. N. E. Loc.; excell.) panor and slp. porch; canvassed| Fine St, Winn. Phone Winn 383 12 HELP WANTED—FEMALE SITUATION WTD —DAY WORK BY
cond.; extra lav. on 1st fl. walls: located in choice section of 2TNbG5-1te i labhla eblered #iel: will cooi Sbe
26,000 9 rm.; 4 bdrm8&.; 2 baths; lot Wilmette: convenlent to L-ansportas e —— SOMETHING DIFFERENT reliab tl‘ *olor F—'ﬁ W Ll
75 ft.; 2 car gar.; hot wtr. ht. | 7., " anq’ gchools; beautifully land- | FOR RENT—6 RM. HOUSE; 3 CLAZED wyi HAVE AN UNUSUALLY INTER-| S€rVe GReES. B0 ey e s-1te
32,000 {“'{“"}'1 F‘gg Cnl':_'_llb,d"{“?': 31 scaped 1ot with abundance of {”‘g:::fj‘:_ ﬂcz?é' 1'?”;:*":?1;nr‘:'ﬂ%ﬁ?'%iahﬁi; esting opportunity for ambitious Ly = -
: 35,000 ‘_:-3.1!:_“::1: Eﬂﬁ;tﬁ?”chﬁ'}?cpﬁ;f N flowers and shrubs; house only 2 4:::' unf@rnished. Phone Glencoe 541.] T Comen to earn jroan 300 16 -HEH}'.'?“ SITUATION WANTED—YOUNG WOM-
G !"T‘ R IR e -l vrs. old and embraces all of the SLTN26-1te per week 'shuwing.‘ a ln:.u of il'ﬂ'lj:..{'.ll_i: an desires to assist a dressmaker b
c_ F;é.rag'e 'iht;il.} ; . modern features of the up to dﬂ.}:_? o 5 }:haiéhew-lr}v ;Fm?agngu:i,lﬂes:mw::;*&rﬁ:r::. davs a . week: Address Wilmette
46,500 Brick veneer; sun and slpg. ?F&T:]E;]'u. mltri;};:;d ﬁﬁrﬂggﬁﬁ PEICR R IraR "REHT—BESIRnIILEL L"!;‘“I{{r.l. = hﬂuri'h‘;e-—ﬂate ﬁfﬂ loswast pl‘lcgi ltlt;aul Life A-5086. 15L.TN26-
pchs.; 3 tile baths; instant ' ILTN®6-1tc ished _E rm. atucc? house; S N=- sumifier work for teachers. Immedi- |q TION WANTED — GIRL
A water heater. - —~ netka; a%ﬂpﬂr';{:hf’ﬁ* Crage and %ﬁrge ate reply desirable. Fred K. Higbie | Ig:} ;ﬂ; day work. Phone Winn, 2288,
55,000 11 rm brick; 1 slpg. pch.; vard. oplar St. one inn, Huiml}' Co.. 260 No Mich-ip;iin A . 151 T96-3%
7 bdrms; 200 ft. frtge.; 2 car CELTIC TYPE 521-J. 2LTN26-1te [ GpPLY  ©O- - st yoy | dtacintvre ____ ISLTS6-Mp
TN JUST WHAT YOU WANT, 620 AB-| o o |77 FOR SALE_HOUSEHOLD GOODS
WINNETEKA "“bottsford Road, Kenilworth; Dutch|FQR RENT—E BAM. HOUSE, 908 tlte¢| WANTED—A WOMAN CLERK IN
$14,000 6 rm. Brick bung.; nr. New Col.: 8 rm. residence; 2 baths; 60 ft, iz D15 R R 1 606 bakery; must be reliable and ecap- |FOR SALE—EARLY AMER. WALNUT
Trier H. S 5 o - possession; owner Frank Pavlik, 4 ! : !
aTle Aty i wooded lot: best buy at 3$21.500, Ballroa® Ave Phone Kenilworth able; responsible position and good parior set, T preces, original Horse
15,500 7 1:1:|1,_ st.; 4 bdrms.; 1 car Owner on premises. Phone Ken, 2016 ’ L TN26-1te pay; references. The Wilson Bakery, Hair cover: Goimay: Sporting: Pewter;
16.500 %ﬂ;,li:‘rﬂ i&\&ﬂtﬂl bd Col.: 6 1598 or Winn. 150v. 2 1162 Wilmette Ave, Phone Wil. 414, Glass: 0ld -‘I'rlﬂllq. Rookwood Vase;
g Yo TOW Tk i ]E E S ]11 R C FOR RENT—FURNISHED, § R(_}{;Z;M 12LTN26-1te %Bémﬁrﬂﬂﬁgtﬂ“%ﬁ:Ear;;;tuﬁﬂu}ﬁ'
i : ; 0 MR house; 2 baths; at Hubbard Woods; | o7 e - : as zton St . :
| 25,000 100'¢t. lot; § rm. hse; N. B | |, tults @@H{ty Q| Douse: il Obtober 1. Price $200.00 WANTED — EXPERIENCED =~ MAID| pPhon: University 2509-M, '
: r gen. ework; ; j TLTN22-tfc
31,000 125 ft. frtge.; 9 rm.; 2 baths. 10 Carlton Annex ‘Witmetka_lﬁmﬂ per month, FPhone Winneﬂtg%ﬁﬂzg_ﬁitp good cook: 8 rms.: good Wages: no Ay i
50.000 l?arﬁmn'q Lath v N 1ITNGH-1te = washing; pleasant 8. E. rl;}nﬂm'. 1110 | FOR SALE — IVORY CHIFFOROBE;
i r rms.; 4 _batins, | L8, _ . s TR - ¢ Pine St., Winn. Tel, Winn 2334, 52 inch ivory table, desk glass top;
cor. lot; 150 ft. irtge. Best|FOR SALE — ENGLISH COLONIAL|FOR RENT—5 RM. HOUSE; EOSC. 12TN55-1tc| mahogany Colonial desk: box springs
east location. house in Winnetka; six rooms and 0 ‘ﬁtteﬁj 831 Tempin:: Court, West and hair mattress for single bed;
__GLENCOE bath; living room and one bedroom, | Tr Gtter, oL TN26-1tc | WANTED—GOOD PLAIN COOK FOR|  gesk chair and other small articles
$26,000 New Eng. style; 6 rms.; 2| very large; porch; heated garage; : large family employing 2 other| ,f furniture. Fhone Winnetka 1819,
DEihs; 08 5 oL hot water heat; automatic water|pop pENT—¢4 ROOM HOUSE; 1 ACRE| maids; willing to go to seashore for 17LTN26-1tc
i 36,000 V. lge, lot; 10 rm. house; 2 heater; heat regulator and water of land: garage. Call at the cottage 3 months in summer; wages, $20. -
baths: nr. lake., A bargain. control: one block from school and 30 Lm.‘:uﬁt Rd' Winnetka Wm. Phone Winn. 1082. 12LTN26-1tc | FOR SALE-—CARPET RUG 4 FEET
$24,000 g ;mtsﬁ: 5 bdrms.; HW heat;| frontage; wooded lot; hu-iitt for ta. : : WANTED — I*]'_:'HPERIE]I'JCF%T STENO-1 " $3 00; oak chiffonier $5.00; double iron
atns. home but removal from city puts|n A IS - ) grapher with general office exper- bed, box springs and mattress $20,
J 25,000 9 rms.; 2 baths; sun and sl.| this desirable property on market, “ifi IEEEH;?-‘{’}?&EE;E&E‘ii“ﬂ‘?‘fa jence. Wilmette Chamber of Com-| Must sell at once. Phone Winn. 1.
pehs.; 2 car gar.; 67 ft. Jot.| Price §23,500. Address Winnetka| o¢° pprjl, Winn. 283 2T55-1tc | merce. Phone Wil. 63. 17TN55-1te
For appointment to see these and Talk A-512. 1T55-tfe : . : 12LTN26-1tp
h h
other properties, phong or see > 3 § RM. HOUSE. FOR SALE—EDEN WASHING MA-
Clore, Budinger & Smith BARGAIN FOR QUICK SALsd 887 Oak St. Phone Winn. 1907. WANTED—INEXPERIENCED WHITE " chine; all improvements; almost
& HUBBARD WOODS HOUSE—ALL IM- 2LTN26-1tc| maid ‘or mother's helper all or part| pew; can be seen at Warble's Stor-
Phone Wil. 1750 1177 Wilmette Ave. provements in; 4 bed rms.; 2 Sl&ﬂplng‘ time; 6 rm. house: 3 in family; near age or phone Harrison 2915; price
Wilmette, Ill. Opp. Village Hall | pchs.; sun pch.; breakfast rm.; Arco| gOR RENT—MODERN 6 RM. HOUSE| station. Phone Winn, 1475. right if sold at once. 17TTN55-1tp
1ILTN26-1tc |, h. w. heat; lot 50x159 ft., $16,500. in good condition. Phone Wil. 515. 12LTN26-1te -
e Also vacant lot 50 ft. front adjoin- 2LT26-1tp FOR SALE—TWIN OAK BEDS WITH
WINNETKA

NEW BRICK HOME, BLK. TO LAKE;
tile roof; 2 car att.,, htd. gar.; 6 rms.;

| 2 baths; sun porch; $27,000.00.
| Bargain, nr. Indian Hill Club, at
. $19.750.00. 6 rm. Duteh Col.; slpg.
por.: 2 sun pchs.; gar.; fine condition;

66x175 ft.; terms.

Modern new 6 rm. br. hse.; lge.
liv. rm.; 3 bed rms.; and bath; H. W.
heat. Extremely low price for quick

sale,
KENILWORTH
8 rm. Dutch Col.; 2 baths;
wooded lot; $21,500.00,
VACANT
S5 W. cor. Lake and Woodlawn,
Glencoe. Below market at $80 ft,
Here are 2 real bargains:
Greeley Ave.,, Wilmette, 1 acre and
T rm. hse., $6,5800.00.
Cherry 8St,, nr. Winnetka Golf
Course, 1 acre, well wooded, and 8
rm. hse.,, $12,800. Easy terms.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo.

10 Carlton Annex Winnetka 1800
1LTN26-1te

Choice Country Home Sites

WE ARE OFFERING A LIMITED

number of very choice Country Home

Sites West of Wilmette on State

Highway, convenient to Bus Line

5 Service and the North Shore Ele-
vated Extention.

These lots 200x222 are restricted

60 ft.

_.ﬂi‘w:ﬁ :

as to BUILDINGS and BUILDING
LINE and are being offered by us
exclusively at a price below the

1 present market for the first few and
at reasonable terms.

For detailed information and loca-
tion see

«  J.H. Schaefer & Co.

909 Ridge Avenue

ing for sale either with the house or

separately, 3$90 front foot. Phone
Winn. 1640, or address Winnetka
Talk A-466. 1TNGS-1te

A REAL PURCHASE

$110.00 PER FOOT. A 97 FOOT
corner overlooking Skokie Country
club; priced at least $25.00 per foot
below surrounding properties. See
us today. Gilbert D, Johnson &
Bros., 110 So. Dearborn street. Phone
Randolph 0112, 352 Park avenue,
Phone Glencoe 971. 1TNbLL-1tc

FOR SALE AT A BARGAIN
TWO HOUSES ON ONE LOT; 50 by 157;
one 6 room stucco hse.; 3 bedrooms;
h. w. heat. Other house a 3 room
bungalow; stucco and frame; screen
porches; storm windows; could live
in one and rent other. $§15000 for
two houses. Terms. Phone Winn,
1438. 1TNGG-1tC

AN EXCELLENT BUY

FOR A FAMILY WISHING TO BE
near New Trier H. 8.; 9 room stucco:
hot water, No Kol heat; 2 baths,;
slp. porch; garage. beautiful peren-
nial garden. 72 Abbottsford Road,

Winnetka. Phone Kenilworth 657.
IIJTNE'E'].'I'

FOR SALE—NEAR INDIAN HILL
Club modern 8 rm. stucco house 2 yr.
nld: 2 baths; H. W. heat, oil burner,;
2 car attchd, garage; finest fixtures,

lge. lot nicely ldscpd.; fine garden;
reasonable, Address Wil. Life 4586.
1LL.TN25-2tc

FOR SALE—NEW HOUSES,; 5, 6 AND

7 rooms; near lake, golf and trans-
portation; large lots; price $10,000,
$16,000 and $21,000. W. Otten,
County Line Rd., Glencoe. Phone

Highland Park 898-Y3. 1LTNZ6-tfe

FOR SALE—6 RM. HOUSE; GLASSED
in slp.

W

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT—3 RM. MODERN FURN-
ace heated apt.; private entrance;
two adults emploved, positively no
children; rent $50 per month. Phone

Wil. 7T06-R. SLTN26-1tp
FOR RENT—2 AND 4 RM. MODERN
apartments; steam  heat; janitor
service., Phone Wil. 2399%.
SLTN24-tfc
FOR RENT—SMALL KITCHENETTE
apt.; furnished. Phone Wil. 1868,
3LTN26-1tp
FOR RENT—MODERN 4 RM. APT.;

near trans.:; H.

5 W. heat: also garage.
353 Adam St

Glencoe. 3TH5-1tc

FOR RENT—FIVE RM. FLAT. PHONE
Wilmette 573. JLTN26-1tp

 FOR RENT—ROOMS

FOR RENT—2 RMS.; KENILWORTH;
east side:; convenient to trans. and
H. S.: kitchen privileges; for women
or married couple. Phone Kenil-
worth 994-R any evening between 6
and 7. 4LTN26-1tc

4

FOR RENT—NICE LARGE FRONT

room with large closet; private
home near transportation; also ga-
rage space, 1520 Walden Ave.
Phone Wil. 749-W., 4LL.TN26-1tc
FOR RENT—WINN. NICELY FURN-
ished room: lady preferred; break-
fast and dinners if desired. Ad-

dress Wilmette Life A-507.
4L.TN26-1tc

FURNISHED ROOM,;

FOR RENT

large; light; pleasant; all conven-
iences; near station. Phone Winn.
415. 4T.TN26-1tc

WANTED—3 GOOD SEWERS AND 1
competent dressmaker. Franklin
Iress Shop, Franklin Bldg. Mrs.
T. F. Casey, 526 Linden St., and 79%4
sim St., Winnetka. 12TNSO-11cC

WANTED—2 WHITE GIRLS; EXPER-
ienced: second work and cooking; no
laundry:; references required. 550
Cedar St., Winnetka. 12LLTN26-1tc

WANTED—EXP. MAID FOR GEN.
house work:; fond of children; own
room and bath; good wages. Phone
Winn., 1682, 12LTN26-1tc

WANTED—MOTHER'S HELPER; AS-
sist with care of 2 children and sew-
ing. Phone Winn. 58,

12LLTN26-1tc

WANTED — COMPETENT YOUNG
white maid with references for gen-
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